HEDELIUS @

CNC MACHINING CENTERS
AVAILABLE AT SHORT NOTICE

Are you interested in a CNC machining center from HEDELIUS that is available at short
notice? Thanks to series production, pre-commissioned machining centers with attractive
equipment and short delivery times are available in advance.

H1439

ACURA 50 - 500

(=]
I}
<
4
3
<

*Image for illustrative purposes only

pos. pcs Item description
1.1 1 ACURA 50 - 500
1.2 1 Machine decription ACURA 50
1.3 1 HEIDENHAIN TNC 7 - 5-axes
1.4 1 Spindle RPM 18000 min-1/35,0 kW HSK
1.5 1 Hand control unit 510/FS
1.6 1 KinematicsOpt TNC
HEDELIUS Maschinenfabrik GmbH | Sandstrale 11 | 49716 Meppen | Germany CNC-Bearbeitungszentren

T +49 (0) 5931 9819-0 | sales@hedelius.de | www.hedelius.de Made in Germany.



pos.

1.7
1.8
1.9
1.10

1.12
1.13

1.15

pcs

HEDELIUS @

Item description

Infrared receiver M&H TNC

3D-infrared probe M&H 25.50 HSK-A63
Slantbed paperfilter system 900 |
Internal Coolant Supply Line 25 bar
Blasting pistol

Washing gun Acura/Forte 50

Interior compressed air supply by Celox
Air nozzle for spindle head

Extraction filter LTA 500-ACURA/FORTE 50

ADDITIONAL ACCESSORIES
AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

In addition to our standard products, we offer a wide range of accessories that can be tailored to your
individual needs. Whether special components, supplementary parts or individual solutions - our team is
at your disposal to fulfill your wishes. Contact us and let us work together to find the perfect solution for

you!

HEDELIUS Maschinenfabrik GmbH | Sandstrale 11 | 49716 Meppen | Germany CNC-Bearbeitungszentren
T +49 (0) 5931 9819-0 | sales@hedelius.de | www.hedelius.de Made in Germany.



