

CNC MACHINING CENTERS AVAILABLE AT SHORT NOTICE

Are you interested in a CNC machining center from HEDELIUS that is available at short notice? Thanks to series production, pre-commissioned machining centers with attractive equipment and short delivery times are available in advance.

H1439

ACURA 50 - 500



*Image for illustrative purposes only

pos.	pcs	Item description
1.1	1	ACURA 50 - 500
1.2	1	Machine decription ACURA 50
1.3	1	HEIDENHAIN TNC 7 - 5-axes
1.4	1	Spindle RPM 18000 min-1/35,0 kW HSK
1.5	1	Hand control unit 510/FS
1.6	1	KinematicsOpt TNC

CNC-Bearbeitungszentren Made in Germany.



pos.	pcs	Item description
1.7	1	Infrared receiver M&H TNC
1.8	1	3D-infrared probe M&H 25.50 HSK-A63
1.9	1	Slantbed paperfilter system 900 I
1.10	1	Internal Coolant Supply Line 25 bar
1.11	1	Blasting pistol
1.12	1	Washing gun Acura/Forte 50
1.13	1	Interior compressed air supply by Celox
1.14	1	Air nozzle for spindle head
1.15	1	Extraction filter LTA 500-ACURA/FORTE 50

ADDITIONAL ACCESSORIES AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

In addition to our standard products, we offer a wide range of accessories that can be tailored to your individual needs. Whether special components, supplementary parts or individual solutions - our team is at your disposal to fulfill your wishes. Contact us and let us work together to find the perfect solution for you!

CNC-Bearbeitungszentren Made in Germany.